Broome County Highway Division

Jason T. Garnar, Broome County Executive

Susan J. Brown, Deputy Commissioner of Highways



47 Thomas Street, Binghamton, New York, 13901 (607) 648-4173 Fax (607) 648-7053 website: www.gobroomecounty.com

BROOME COUNTY HIGHWAY DIVISION DRIVEWAY OPENING PERMIT

1	VMZO	Notification	Number	
ı	17.3.IN. T.	INOHIICAHOR	number:	

Property owner is responsible for the purchase of the pipe, bands and flared ends needed for the pipe installation. All material is to be delivered to Broome County Highway Garage located at 47 Thomas St. in Chenango Bridge (Binghamton) NY 13901 unless prior arrangements have been made.

PERMIT NUMBER FEE \$250.00

DATE PAID – **REVISED** – APRIL 2015

OFFICIAL USE ONLY

ISSUED UNDER SECTION 136 OF THE NEW YORK STATE HIGHWAY LAW

The Superintendent of	of Highways, of the County of Broome, on	, hereby grants permission to:
Hereinafter referred to as the APPLIC	CANT as provided in Section 136 of the New Yo	rk State Highway Law to:
PHONE NUMBER:		
On the County Highway described as	follows:	
Dated:	Broome County Superintendent of Highways or Authorized Representative	
Dated:	APPLICANT or Authorized Signature	-

*MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO BROOME COUNTY DIRECTOR OF OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & BUDGET

Suggested Vendors: Ben Weitsman & Son 724-3244 Colwell Hardware 655-2673

HD Supply 772-9757 Tri Bro Supply 748-8144